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Holder

State of Israel
Ministry of
Finance,

Jerusalem

The Tel Aviv
Stock Exchange
Ltd. Registration
Company

2 Ahuzat Bayit, Tel
Aviv

515736817

Eden Shearbani
Petah Tikva

David Neumann
Jerusalem

Natan Panzer
31042

Avraham
Berkovitz
Yehud

Barlev Yehuda
6A Barsky, Tel Aviv
064837123

Itzak Pachter
555 Lake View
Drive, Miami
Beach Florida
33140 USA.
6917 Collins

Batia Sepin
6917 Collins Ave.
#1503 Miami

ID Number
Address

19.12.23
549,792,317

324978832

008332884

008037392

7675838

003730165

003730173

Quantity
Par Value

Special
State
Share

276

156

16

41

13

16

175

175

Allocation

Date

276

5.6.2023

5.6.2023

5.6.2023

5.6.2023

5.6.2023

5.6.2023

5.6.2023

Serial
From To
Number Number
199, 242 199, 242
200, 243 200, 243
201, 244 201, 244
202, 245 202, 245
203, 246 203, 246
204, 247 204, 247
205, 248 205, 248
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