

This is an unofficial AI generated translation of the official Hebrew version and has no binding force. The only binding version is the official Hebrew version. For more information, please review the legal disclaimer.

EL AL ISRAEL AIRLINES LTD. - Register of Ordinary Shareholders 1087824

This is an unofficial AI generated translation of the official Hebrew version and has no binding force. The only binding version is the official Hebrew version. For more information, please review the legal disclaimer.

Holder	ID Number Address	Quantity Par Value	Allocation Date	Serial	
				From Number	To Number
State of Israel Ministry of Finance, ----- Jerusalem	1	Special State Share			
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd. Registration Company 2 Ahuzat Bayit, Tel Aviv 515736817	19.12.23 549,792,317	276	276		
Eden Shearbani Petah Tikva	324978832	156	5.6.2023	199, 242	199, 242
David Neumann Jerusalem	008332884	16	5.6.2023	200, 243	200, 243
Natan Panzer 31042	008037392	41	5.6.2023	201, 244	201, 244
Avraham Berkovitz Yehud	7675838	13	5.6.2023	202, 245	202, 245
Barlev Yehuda 6A Barsky, Tel Aviv 064837123		16	5.6.2023	203, 246	203, 246
Itzak Pachter 555 Lake View Drive, Miami Beach Florida 33140 USA. 6917 Collins	003730165	175	5.6.2023	204, 247	204, 247
Batia Sepin 6917 Collins Ave. #1503 Miami	003730173	175	5.6.2023	205, 248	205, 248

This is an unofficial AI generated translation of the official Hebrew version and has no binding force. The only binding version is the official Hebrew version. For more information, please review the legal disclaimer.

Beach
Florida 33141

This is an unofficial AI generated translation of the official Hebrew version and has no binding force. The only binding version is the official Hebrew version. For more information, please review the legal disclaimer.

04.09.2025